PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 105
3 Blade Aluminum - Rubber Hub
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
BF4A • BF5D
Propeller Dimension Part Number
B D P R
3 7 7/8 6 3/4 R 58130-ZVD-601AH
3 7 7/8 5 7/8 R 58130-ZVD-701AH
BF8D • BF9.9D • BF9.9A • BF15A • BF15D • BF20D
Propeller Dimension Part Number
B D P R
3 9 1/4 8 R 58130-ZV4-008AH
3 9 1/4 9 R 58130-ZV4-009AH
3 9 1/4 10 R 58130-ZV4-010AH
BF25 • BF30
Propeller Dimension Part Number
B D P R
3 9 7/8 9 R 58130-ZW2-F11ZA
3 9 7/8 10 R 58130-ZW2-F21ZA
3 9 7/8 11 R 58130-ZW2-F31ZA
3 9 7/8 12 R 58130-ZW2-F01ZA
3 9 7/8 13 R 58130-ZW2-F41ZA
BF35 ~ BF60 (excluding BFP60A)
Propeller Dimension Part Number
B D P R
3 12 1/4 7 R 59130-ZV5-007AH
3 12 1/4 8 R 59130-ZV5-008AH
3 12 1/4 9 R 59130-ZV5-009AH
3 11 5/8 11 R 59130-ZV5-011AH
3 11 3/8 12 R 59130-ZV5-012AH
3 11 1/8 13 R 59130-ZV5-013AH
3 11 1/8 14 R 59130-ZV5-014AH
3 11 15 R 59130-ZV5-015AH
3 11 16 R 59130-ZV5-016AH
3 11 17 R 59130-ZV5-017AH
PROPELLERS
106 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Aluminum - Rubber Hub
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF100 • BF115A
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 13.8 9 R 58130-ZW1-009PT
no cup
3 14 9 R 58130-ZW1-009AH
3 14 11 R 58130-ZW1-011AH
3 13 3/4 13 R 58130-ZW1-013AH
3 13 1/2 15 R 58130-ZW1-015AH
3 13 1/4 17 R 58130-ZW1-017AH
3 13 19 R 58130-ZW1-019AH
3 13 21 R 58130-ZW1-021AH
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 3/8 11 R 58130-ZY3-011AI
3 15 1/2 13 R 58130-ZY3-013A
3 15 15 R 58130-ZY3-015AH*
3 15 15 L 58130-ZY3-015BH*
3 14 4/5 17 R 58130-ZY3-017AH*
3 14 4/5 17 L 58130-ZY3-017BH*
3 14 1/2 19 R 58130-ZY3-019AH*
3 14 1/2 19 L 58130-ZY3-019BH*
* These new propellers cannot be mixed with old propellers
on dual outboard applications.
Big Ear, Heavy Boats
3 15 3/4 15 R 58130-ZY3-015AP
3 15 1/2 17 R 58130-ZY3-017AP
3 15 1/2 17 L 58130-ZY3-017BP
3 15 1/3 19 R 58130-ZY3-019AP
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 107
3 Blade Aluminum
High Thrust Propeller and Replacement Hub Kit
High thrust propellers enhance maneuverability and maximize reverse thrust on midrange model outboard motors. It is ideally
suited for use on pontoon boats and small commercial craft. Includes aluminum propeller and Solas Rubex hub kit (RBX-107B).
A replacement Rubex hub kit is also available.
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
Hub kit is sold separately.
Replacement Hub Kit
BFP60A • BF75D • BF90D • BF100A
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 11 R 58130-ZW1-011PT
BF115D • BF135A • BF150A • BF200D • BF225D • BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/2 11 R 58130-ZY3-11DCR
3 15 1/2 13 R 58130-ZY3-13DCR
3 15 15 R 58130-ZY3-15DCR
3 14 3/4 17 R 58130-ZY3-17DCR
BFP60A • BF75D • BF90D • BF100A ~ BF250D
Description Part Number
Rubex Hub Kit 58120-ZX2-C00AH
PROPELLERS
108 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
4 Blade Aluminum - Rubber Hub
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
BFP8D • BF9.9D • BFP15D • BF20D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 10 7 R 58134-ZV4-007HT
BF8D/ • BF9.9D • BF9.9A • BF15A • BF15D • BF20D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 9 1/4 7 R 58134-ZV4-007AH
4 9 1/4 8 R 58134-ZV4-008AH
4 9 1/4 9 R 58134-ZV4-009AH
4 9 1/4 10 R 58134-ZV4-010AH
4 9 1/4 11 R 58134-ZV4-011AH
BF25 • BF30
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 10 1/4 11 R 58134-ZV7-011AH
4 10 1/8 12 R 58134-ZV7-012AH
4 10 13 R 58134-ZV7-013AH
4 10 14 R 58134-ZV7-014AH
4 10 15 R 58134-ZV7-015AH
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 109
4 Blade Aluminum - Rubber Hub
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
Solas Honda
BF35 ~ BF50 • BF60A
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 11 7/8 9 R 58134-ZV5-009AH
4 11 3/8 10 R 58134-ZV5-010AH
4 11 1/8 11 R 58134-ZV5-011AH
4 10 7/8 12 R 58134-ZV5-012AH
4 10 1/2 13 R 58134-ZV5-013AH
4 10 1/2 14 R 58134-ZV5-014AH
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 13 1/4 13 R 58134-ZW1-013AH
4 13 15 R 58134-ZW1-015AH
4 12 3/4 17 R 58134-ZW1-017AH
4 12 1/2 19 R 58134-ZW1-019AH
4 12 1/2 21 R 58134-ZW1-021AH
BF115D ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 14 3/4 15 R 58134-ZY3-015A
4 14 3/4 15 L 58134-ZY3-015B
4 14 1/2 17 R 58134-ZY3-017A
4 14 1/2 17 L 58134-ZY3-017B
4 14 1/4 19 R 58134-ZY3-019A
4 14 1/4 19 L 58134-ZY3-019B
4 14 21 R 58134-ZY3-021A
4 14 21 L 58134-ZY3-021B
PROPELLERS
110 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Saturn, General Purpose Propeller
When you look for a durable, efficient propeller to replace your aluminum propeller, the Saturn series propeller is an ideal
choice. Also, with its moderate blade area design, this series is very suitable for under-powered boats.
Solas Saturn
Solas Saturn
Solas Saturn
BF8D • BF9.9D • BF9.9A • BF15A • BF15D • BF20D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 9 1/4 7 R 58133-ZV4-007AH
3 9 1/4 8 R 58133-ZV4-008AH
3 9 1/4 9 R 58133-ZV4-009AH
3 9 1/4 10 R 58133-ZV4-010AH
3 9 1/4 11 R 58133-ZV4-011AH
BF25 • BF30
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 10 8 R 58133-ZV7-008AH
3 10 9 R 58133-ZV7-009AH
3 10 10 R 58133-ZV7-010AH
3 10 11 R 58133-ZV7-011AH
3 10 12 R 58133-ZV7-012AH
3 10 13 R 58133-ZV7-013AH
BF35 ~ BF60 (excluding BFP60A)
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 12 1/4 9 R 59133-ZV5-009AH
3 12 10 R 59133-ZV5-010AH
3 11 3/4 11 R 59133-ZV5-011AH
3 11 1/2 12 R 59133-ZV5-012AH
3 11 1/8 13 R 59133-ZV5-013AH
3 11 1/8 14 R 59133-ZV5-014AH
3 11 15 R 59133-ZV5-015AH
3 10 3/4 16 R 59133-ZV5-016AH
3 11 17 R 59133-ZV5-017AH
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 111
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
New Saturn, All-Around Performance Propeller
With their larger blade area and moderate cupping, the New Saturn propellers can operate in a wide variety of
loading conditions and still offer very good acceleration and top end performance.
Solas New Saturn, Big Ear Pontoon
Solas New Saturn
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 11 R 58133-ZW1-A11P
3 13 3/4 13 R 58133-ZW1-A13P
3 13 1/2 15 R 58133-ZW1-A15P
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 1/2 15 R 58133-ZY3-A15AH
3 14 1/2 15 L 58133-ZY3-B15AH
3 14 1/4 17 R 58133-ZY3-A17AH
3 14 1/4 17 L 58133-ZY3-B17AH
3 14 19 R 58133-ZY3-A19AH
3 14 19 L 58133-ZY3-B19AH
3 14 21 R 58133-ZY3-A21AH
3 14 21 L 58133-ZY3-B21AH
3 14 25 R 58133-ZY3-A25AH
3 14 25 L 58133-ZY3-B25AH
Big Ear Pontoon
3 15 5/8 11 R 58133-ZY3-A11P
3 15 5/8 13 R 58133-ZY3-A13P
PROPELLERS
112 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Titan, High Power Applications
Titan propellers are designed with a high camber blade geometry and large area to provide better load carrying and fuel
efficiency for high power marine engines, especially for those 4-stroke engines.
Solas Titan
Solas Titan
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 13 3/4 13 R 58133-ZW1-A13AH
3 13 3/4 13 L 58133-ZW1-B13AH
3 13 3/4 15 R 58133-ZW1-A15AH
3 13 3/4 15 L 58133-ZW1-B15AH
3 13 1/4 17 R 58133-ZW1-A17AH
3 13 1/4 17 L 58133-ZW1-B17AH
3 13 1/4 19 R 58133-ZW1-A19AH
3 13 1/4 19 L 58133-ZW1-B19AH
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/2 15 R 58133-ZY3-A15S
3 15 1/2 15 L 58133-ZY3-B15S
3 15 1/4 17 R 58133-ZY3-A17S
3 15 1/4 17 L 58133-ZY3-B17S
3 15 19 R 58133-ZY3-A19S
3 15 19 L 58133-ZY3-B19S
3 14 3/4 21 R 58133-ZY3-A21S
3 14 3/4 21 L 58133-ZY3-B21S
3 14 1/2 23 R 58133-ZY3-A23S
3 14 1/2 23 L 58133-ZY3-B23S
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 113
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Titan HR, High Rake/Performance
New 3 blade propeller series for mid-size engines. Larger diameter and high-rake design maximizes performance on heavy
hulls and smaller pontoon boats with mid-size engines. Incorporates a large diameter to push heavy loads and high-rake design
to provide high performance on sport and fishing boats.
Solas Titan HR (High Rake/Performance)
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 13 7/8 15 R/H 58133-ZW1-A15HR
3 13 7/8 17 R/H 58133-ZW1-A17HR
3 13 7/8 17 L/H 58133-ZW1-B17HR
3 13 7/8 19 R/H 58133-ZW1-A19HR
3 13 7/8 19 L/H 58133-ZW1-B19HR
3 13 7/8 21 R/H 58133-ZW1-A21HR
3 13 7/8 21 L/H 58133-ZW1-B21HR
3 13 7/8 23 R/H 58133-ZW1-A23HR
3 13 7/8 23 L/H 58133-ZW1-B23HR
PROPELLERS
114 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Titan HR, High Speed Applications
The High Rake Titan series is very suitable for high speed planing hulls such as Ski Boat and Bass Boat. High rake blade design
delivers outstanding acceleration and notable bow lift. Extra cupping ensures handling performance.
Solas Titan HR (High Rake/Performance)
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 14 R 58133-ZY3-A14HR
3 15 14 L 58133-ZY3-B14HR
3 14 3/4 16 R 58133-ZY3-A16HR
3 14 3/4 16 L 58133-ZY3-B16HR
3 14 3/4 17 R 58133-ZY3-A17HR
3 14 3/4 17 L 58133-ZY3-B17HR
3 14 3/4 18 R 58133-ZY3-A18HR
3 14 3/4 18 L 58133-ZY3-B18HR
3 14 3/4 19 R 58133-ZY3-A19HR
3 14 3/4 19 L 58133-ZY3-B19HR
3 14 3/4 20 R 58133-ZY3-A20HR
3 14 3/4 20 L 58133-ZY3-B20HR
3 14 1/2 21 R 58133-ZY3-A21HR
3 14 1/2 21 L 58133-ZY3-B21HR
3 14 1/4 22 R 58133-ZY3-A22HR
3 14 1/4 22 L 58133-ZY3-B22HR
3 14 24 L 58133-ZY3-B24HR
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 115
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
RUBEX PRO
Adjustable vent, lab finished, highly polished, longer barrel, precision blades, and cupping. Hub kit sold separately.
• The RUBEX PRO adjustable vents have a diameter of 24mm, but the vents are adjustable and only a portion of the vent is
open.
• The vents allow the exhaust gases to escape through the vents and allows the propeller to spin up faster and create a bet-
ter hole shot. Once the propeller is spinning at cruising speed, the water flowing over the propeller will cover the vents and
the exhaust gases will then escape through the back of the propeller.
• Adjust the vents using a Torx style screwdriver (T15 will work).
Solas RUBEX PRO
Replacement Hub Kit
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/4 19 R 58130-ZY3-19PRR
3 15 1/4 19 L 58130-ZY3-19PRL
3 15 21 R 58130-ZY3-21PRR
3 15 21 L 58130-ZY3-21PRL
3 14 3/4 23 R 58130-ZY3-23PRR
3 14 3/4 23 L 58130-ZY3-23PRL
3 14 1/2 25 R 58130-ZY3-25PRR
3 14 1/2 25 L 58130-ZY3-25PRL
BFP60A • BF75D • BF90D • BF100A ~ BF250D
Description Part Number
Rubex Hub Kit 58120-ZX2-C00AH
PROPELLERS
116 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
RUBEX HYDRO
Smaller blade area and diameter, excellent top speed.
Solas HYDRO
Replacement Hub Kit
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 1/2 15 R 58130-ZY3-15HYR
3 14 1/2 15 L 58130-ZY3-15HYL
3 14 1/4 17 R 58130-ZY3-17HYR
3 14 1/4 17 L 58130-ZY3-17HYL
3 13 7/8 19 R 58130-ZY3-19HYR
3 13 7/8 19 L 58130-ZY3-19HYL
3 13 3/4 21 R 58130-ZY3-21HYR
3 13 3/4 21 L 58130-ZY3-21HYL
BFP60A • BF75D • BF90D • BF100A ~ BF250D
Description Part Number
Rubex Hub Kit 58120-ZX2-C00AH
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 117
4 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Titan HR, Excellent Cruising Performance
In addition to its high rake and large cup design, this 4 blade design can deliver not only a very powerful thrust, but also a
smooth operation characteristic. This propeller series offers excellent cruising performance and maneuvering capability, and is
ideal for offshore applications.
Solas Titan HR (High Rake/Performance)
Solas Titan HR (High Rake/Performance)
BFP60A • BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 13 1/2 13 R 58134-ZW1-A13HR
4 13 1/2 13 L 58134-ZW1-B13HR
4 13 1/4 15 R 58134-ZW1-A15HR
4 13 1/4 15 L 58134-ZW1-B15HR
4 13 17 R 58134-ZW1-A17HR
4 13 17 L 58134-ZW1-B17HR
4 13 19 R 58134-ZW1-A19HR
4 13 19 L 58134-ZW1-B19HR
4 13 21 R 58134-ZW1-A21HR
4 13 21 L 58134-ZW1-B21HR
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 14 1/2 15 R 58134-ZY3-A15HR
4 14 1/2 15 L 58134-ZY3-B15HR
4 14 1/4 17 R 58134-ZY3-A17HR
4 14 1/4 17 L 58134-ZY3-B17HR
4 14 1/8 18 R 58134-ZY3-A18HR
4 14 1/8 18 L 58134-ZY3-B18HR
4 14 1/8 19 R 58134-ZY3-A19HR
4 14 1/8 19 L 58134-ZY3-B19HR
4 14 20 R 58134-ZY3-A20HR
4 14 20 L 58134-ZY3-B20HR
4 14 21 R 58134-ZY3-A21HR
4 14 21 L 58134-ZY3-B21HR
4 14 23 R 58134-ZY3-A23HR
4 14 23 L 58134-ZY3-B23HR
4 14 25 R 58134-ZY3-A25HR
4 14 25 L 58134-ZY3-B25HR
PROPELLERS
118 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
4 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
RUBEX PRO
Adjustable vent, lab finished, highly polished, longer barrel, precision blades, and cupping. Hub kit sold separately.
• The RUBEX PRO adjustable vents have a diameter of 24mm, but the vents are adjustable and only a portion of the vent is
open.
• The vents allow the exhaust gases to escape through the vents and allows the propeller to spin up faster and create a bet-
ter hole shot. Once the propeller is spinning at cruising speed, the water flowing over the propeller will cover the vents and
the exhaust gases will then escape through the back of the propeller.
• Adjust the vents using a Torx style screwdriver (T15 will work).
Solas RUBEX PRO
Replacement Hub Kit
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 15 18 R 58130-ZY3-18PRR
4 15 18 L 58130-ZY3-18PRL
4 15 20 R 58130-ZY3-20PRR
4 15 20 L 58130-ZY3-20PRL
4 15 22 R 58130-ZY3-22PRR
4 15 22 L 58130-ZY3-22PRL
4 15 24 R 58130-ZY3-24PRR
4 15 24 L 58130-ZY3-24PRL
BFP60A • BF75D • BF90D • BF100A ~ BF250D
Description Part Number
Rubex Hub Kit 58120-ZX2-C00AH
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 119
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Rubber Hub
Lexor
Large diameter and blade area for big boat loads
Solas Lexor
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 3/4 15 R 58133-ZY3-A15LX
3 15 3/4 15 L 58133-ZY3-B15LX
3 15 5/8 16 R 58133-ZY3-A16LX
3 15 5/8 16 L 58133-ZY3-B16LX
3 15 1/2 17 R 58133-ZY3-A17LX
3 15 1/2 17 L 58133-ZY3-B17LX
3 15 3/8 18 R 58133-ZY3-A18LX
3 15 3/8 18 L 58133-ZY3-B18LX
3 15 1/4 19 R 58133-ZY3-A19LX
3 15 1/4 19 L 58133-ZY3-B19LX
3 15 1/8 20 R 58133-ZY3-A20LX
3 15 1/8 20 L 58133-ZY3-B20LX
3 15 21 R 58133-ZY3-A21LX
3 15 21 L 58133-ZY3-B21LX
Larger barrel exclusively for BF350A BF350A
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 16 15 R 58130-ZVP-701
3 16 16 R 58130-ZVP-801
3 16 17 R 58130-ZVP-A01
3 16 18 R 58130-ZVP-C01
3 16 19 R 58130-ZVP-003
3 16 20 R 58130-ZVP-N01
3 16 21 R 58130-ZVP-601
3 16 23 R 58130-ZVP-U01
3 16 15 CR 58180-ZVP-701
3 16 16 CR 58180-ZVP-801
3 16 17 CR 58180-ZVP-A01
3 16 18 CR 58180-ZVP-C01
3 16 19 CR 58180-ZVP-003
3 16 20 CR 58180-ZVP-N01
3 16 21 CR 58180-ZVP-601
3 16 23 CR 58180-ZVP-U01
PROPELLERS
120 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
Scorpion, High Performance, Aggressive Pitch
High-performance stainless steel Solas Scorpion bass boat propeller. High rake, heavy cup design provides excellent bow lift
and top end performance. Equipped with 1/4 inch diameter exhaust relief holes. Recommended for boats with jack-plates or
high transom mounting positions.
Solas Scorpion
BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/8 23 R 58133-ZY3-A23HPS
3 15 1/8 24 R 58133-ZY3-A24HPS
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 121
3 Blade Stainless Steel - CushionLok Hub
OFS Performance
Best all-around performance prop for moderate to heavy loads. Large 15.25 inch moderate bow lifting prop with broad blade
providing excellent load carrying capability. Intended to provide maximum lift for moderate to heavy loads in both fresh and salt
water. Great for deck boats, bay boats, and offshore applications.
OFS Performance
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/4 15 R 58333-ZY3-A15CL
3 15 1/4 15 L 58333-ZY3-B15CL
3 15 1/4 17 R 58333-ZY3-A17CL
3 15 1/4 17 L 58333-ZY3-B17CL
3 15 1/4 18 R 58333-ZY3-A18CL
3 15 1/4 18 L 58333-ZY3-B18CL
3 15 1/4 19 R 58333-ZY3-A19CL
3 15 1/4 19 L 58333-ZY3-B19CL
3 15 1/4 20 R 58333-ZY3-A20CL
3 15 1/4 20 L 58333-ZY3-B20CL
3 15 1/4 21 R 58333-ZY3-A21CL
3 15 1/4 21 L 58333-ZY3-B21CL
3 15 1/4 23 R 58333-ZY3-A23CL
3 15 1/4 23 L 58333-ZY3-B23CL
PROPELLERS
122 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
4 Blade Stainless Steel - CushionLok Hub
OFS Performance
Optimum handling characteristics are provided by the combination of large 15.25 inch diameter and four blades. This prop
provides rapid acceleration, lower planing speeds, sharper cornering without ventilation, and better handling in rough or
following seas.
OFS Performance
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 15 1/4 16 R 58334-ZY3-A16CL
4 15 1/4 16 L 58334-ZY3-B16CL
4 15 1/4 17 R 58334-ZY3-A17CL
4 15 1/4 17 L 58334-ZY3-B17CL
4 15 1/4 18 R 58334-ZY3-A18CL
4 15 1/4 18 L 58334-ZY3-B18CL
4 15 1/4 19 R 58334-ZY3-A19CL
4 15 1/4 19 L 58334-ZY3-B19CL
4 15 1/4 20 R 58334-ZY3-A20CL
4 15 1/4 20 L 58334-ZY3-B20CL
4 15 1/4 22 R 58334-ZY3-A22CL
4 15 1/4 22 L 58334-ZY3-B22CL
4 15 1/4 23 R 58334-ZY3-A23CL
4 15 1/4 24 R 58334-ZY3-A24CL
Propeller includes the correct Honda/Powertech washer in
the box.
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 123
3 Blade Stainless Steel - CushionLok Hub
OFX SABRE-X
Maximum bow lift is provided by the full 15.25 inch diameter in a narrowed blade profile with double cupped tip. Excellent
performance with a jack plate or high transom mount. This prop provides great handling on bass and bay boats.
OFX Sabre-X Performance
4 Blade Stainless Steel -
CushionLok Hub
OFX SABRE-X
Maximum bow lift is provided by the full 15.25 inch diameter in a narrowed blade profile with double cupped tip. Excellent
performance with a jack plate or high transom mount. This prop provides great handling on bass and bay boats. May also be
used on offshore applications where maximum bow lift is required.
OFX Sabre-X Performance
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 15 1/4 23 R 58333-ZY3-A23CLH
3 15 1/4 25 R 58333-ZY3-A25CLH
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 15 1/4 15 R 58334-ZY3-A15CLH
4 15 1/4 15 L 58334-ZY3-B15CLH
4 15 1/4 17 R 58334-ZY3-A17CLH
4 15 1/4 17 L 58334-ZY3-B17CLH
4 15 1/4 19 R 58334-ZY3-A19CLH
4 15 1/4 19 L 58334-ZY3-B19CLH
4 15 1/4 21 R 58334-ZY3-A21CLH
4 15 1/4 21 L 58334-ZY3-B21CLH
4 15 1/4 23 R 58334-ZY3-A23CLH
Propeller includes the correct Honda/Powertech thrust
washer in the box.
PROPELLERS
124 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Limited Supply
Honda Turbo
Honda Turbo
BF35 ~ BF60 (excluding BFP60A)
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 11 3/4 11 R 58110-ZV5-E40
BF75 ~ BF130
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 13 1/4 16 L 08M60-ZW7-B50
3 13 1/4 17 L 08M60-ZW7-B10
3 13 1/4 20 L 08M60-ZW7-B70
3 13 1/4 21 R 08M60-ZW7-A30
3 13 1/4 22 R 08M60-ZW7-A80
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 125
3 Blade Stainless Steel - Limited Supply
Honda Turbo
Honda Turbo (Performance; No Logo)
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF250D
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 1/4 17 R 58133-ZY3-A17HR
3 14 1/4 17 L 58133-ZY3-B17HR
3 14 1/4 19 L 58233-ZY3-B19H
3 14 1/4 20 R 58233-ZY3-A20H
3 14 1/4 22 R 58233-ZY3-A22H
3 14 1/4 23 R 58233-ZY3-A23H
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF225
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
3 14 3/4 23 R 58233-ZY3-A23HP
PROPELLERS
126 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
4 Blade Stainless Steel - Limited Supply
Honda Turbo (Performance, No Logo)
BF115D • BF135 ~ BF225
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
4 13 3/4 20 R 58234-ZY3-A20HP
PROPELLERS
© 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved 127
Original Equipment
Outboard HP
Propeller Dimension
Part Number
B D P R
BF2A • BF2D 3 7 1/4 4 3/4 R 58130-ZV0-841ZB
BF4A • BF5D
3 7 7/8 7 1/2 R 58130-ZVD-003ZA
3 7 7/8 6 3/4 R 58130-ZVD-601ZA
3 7 7/8 5 7/8 R 58130-ZVD-701AH
3 7 1/4 5 1/2 R 58130-ZVD-U01ZA
BF5A • BF50F 3 7 7/8 7 1/2 R 58130-ZVD-003ZA
BF75 (A, B, C, D, E, F, Z) •
BF100 (A, B, C, D, E, F, Z) 3 9 1/2 8 3/4 R
58130-881-840ZB
BF8 (AM, AW, AX, AY, A3, A4) (stin grey)
BF8D • BF9.9D • BF15D • BF20D
4 10 6 1/2 R 58130-ZW9-B23ZA
4 9 1/4 7 R 58130-ZW9-V02ZA
4 9 1/4 8 R 58130-ZW9-V12ZA
4 9 1/4 9 R 58130-ZW9-V22ZA
4 9 1/4 10 R 58130-ZW9-V32ZA
4 9 1/4 11 R 58130-ZW9-V42ZA
4 10 7 5/8 R 58130-ZY0-B92ZA
BF9.9 • BF15A
(AH, AK, AM, AW, AX, AY, A1, A2, A3) 3 9 1/2 9 1/2 R 58130-ZV4-030ZB
BF25A • BF25D • BF30A • BF30D
3 9 1/4 12 R 58130-ZV7-000ZA
3 9 3/4 9 7/8 R 58130-ZV7-850ZA
3 10 8 1/4 R 58130-ZV7-860ZB
BF35A • BF40A • BF45A • BF50A
3 11 3/4 10 R 58130-ZV5-860ZA
3 11 1/2 12 R 58130-ZV5-850ZA
3 11 1/4 13 R 58130-ZV5-000ZA
3 11 1/2 14 R 58130-ZV5-870ZA
PROPELLERS
128 © 2020 American Honda Motor Co., Inc.—All rights reserved
Miscellaneous
Honda Thrust Washer
These washers are provided with the
engine.
Honda Propeller Outer
Washer
Special shouldered washer goes
beneath castle nut on Solas and Honda
Logo props. This washer is provided
with the engine.
Powertech Thrust Washer
Used with OFS and OFX Honda
propellers. This washer is provided in
each Honda Powertech propeller
carton.Honda Thrust
Washer
BF75 • BF90
90506-ZW1-003
(Mercury
Gearcase)
(shown)
BF75 • BF90 •
BF100 • BF115A •
BF130A
90506-ZZ0-C00
(Honda Gearcase)
BF115D • BF135 •
BF150 • BF200 •
BF225 • BF250
90506-ZX2-C00
(Honda Gearcase)
BF350A 90506-ZVP-000
Honda Propeller
Outer Washer
BF115D • BF115J •
BF135A • BF140A •
BF150A • BF150D •
BF200A ~ BF250D
90512-ZX2-C00
BF350A 90512-ZVP-000
Powertech thrust
washer
90506-ZY3-000PT